10/14/21, 12:46 PM Punjab College Admission

oy

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma Course In Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-l

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:15 PM)

Challan No. : 2014593 Date : 14/10/2021 01:15 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 3
S. No, Fee Type

No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount

1 Registration Fee 3 400 1200

2 Enroliment Fee 3 300 900

3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

S Eligibility Fee 0 250 0

6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0

T Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0

8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 3 50 150
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 3 100 300
1" Youth Welfare Fee 3 200 600
12 University Sports & Development Fee 3 970 2910
13 College Development Fee 3 60 180
14 NSS Fee 3 20 > 60
15 Verf'lcaﬁon Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 ! 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 1] 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 0
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 3 100 300
18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 3 0 o

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 6600*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Chalilan No. Candidate Type Late Fee
/-1 2021010063377 MILANJIT SINGH /M HARDEEP SINGH 2014593 Punjab School Education Board 0
/2 2021010063388 RITIK SHARMA / M RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA 2014593 Punjab School Education Board 0
/3’ 2021010069911 TRISH BHAGAT / ™M RAMAN KUMAR 2014593 Punjab Schoof Education Board 0

Signature palid

https://collegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CollArea/ReturnChallan.aspx




47 PM Punjab College Admission %

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:17 PM)
Challan No. : 2014596 Date : 14/10/2021 01:17 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No.  Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migratlon Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 Y
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 Y
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 Y
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 Worid University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
1 , Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200

12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 970
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 20 20
45 7 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0
17 Late Fee 0 0 100
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 2300*

* _If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No. Student ID Name Gender Father Name Challan No. Candidate Type Late Fee

1/ 2021010070941  VANSH ARORA / M ANIL KUMAR 2014596 Punjab School Education Board 100

Signature palid




Punjab College Admission
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* _ If any discrepancy occurs for selected category

RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma Course In Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:23 PM)
Challan No. : 2014604 Date : 14/10/2021 01:23 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 3

Fee Type

Registration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee
l.\lumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees
Challan Late Fee (RR)

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S.
No.

Student ID Name Gender

/ 2015012103501 KUWAR PATHAK /M

/

2 2021010072857 YATIN M

HARSHITA / F

/3 2021010073108 BAGRA

https://collegeadmisslons.gndu.ac.In/CoIIArea/ReturnChalIan.aspx

Father Name

RAJMESH
PATHAK

KRISHAN
KUMAR

BANSILAL
BAGRA

No. of students Amount per Student

2
1
1

-

O W O 0 O W W W W W w o

3

Challan
No.

2014604

2014604

2014604

400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400
50
100
200
970
60
20
3500
3000

100
400

Candidate Type

Total Amount

800

300

350
1000

250

200

300

150
300
600
2910
180
€0

600
300
0
0

8300

{B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new

Degree

Punjab School Education Board

Other Boards/Universities

Signature palid

or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

Late
Fee

200

200

200

1
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Punjab College Admission

RE¥TURN ok CHALILAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-|

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:27 PM)

Challan No. : 2014612 Date : 14/10/2021 01:27 PM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1
Total Amount

Fee Type

Reglstration Fee

Enroliment Fee

Special Migration Fee
Verification Fee

Eligibility Fee

Eligibility Form Fee

Re-Cheking Fee

Continuation Fee

World University Fee

Student Holiday Home Fee
Youth Welfare Fee

University Sports & Development Fee
College Development Fee

NSS Fee

Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)
Late Fee

Alumni Fee (Colleges)
Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

No. of students

0

o o o ©o o

-

o =2 o O o

1

Amount per Student
400
300
350
1000
250
200
300
400

50
100
200
970

60

20

3500
3000

100
400

Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.

1 2018010000288 RABIA

7

Student ID Name Gender

Father Name

F / NARINDER SINGH

Challan No.
2014612

Whttps://colIegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CoIlArea/ReturnChaIlan.aspx

Candidate Type

o © © o o

300

50
100
200
970

60

20

200
100
0
o

2000*

(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree

Signature palid

Late Fee

200

1n



Name of the College:

Punjab College Admission

RETURN FEE CHALILAN

HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

wV

Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan l:'i\)'menWeriﬁcation must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 18/10/2021 11 :53 AM)
Challan No. : 2015894 Date : 18/10/2021 11:53 AM  Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:53 PM  Total No. of students: 1

S.No.  Fee Type No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
1 Registration Fee 1 400 400
2 Enroliment Fee 1 300 300
3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0
4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0
5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0
6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0
7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 300 0
8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0
9 World University Fee 1 50 50
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 970
13 College Development Fee 1 60 60
14 NSS Fee 1 20 20

15 Verfication Fee {Foreign Students) 0 3500 0
16 Eligibility Fee {Foreign Students) ] 3000 1]
17 . Late Fee 0 0 1000
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 (1] 0
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11 ~2021) 3200*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college

Return submitted for following candidates
Challan No.
2015894

Father Name
VIKRAMJEET SINGH

S. No. Student ID Name Gender

1 /021010074002 AMANDEEP SINGH M

Candidate Type Late Fee

Punjab School Education Board 1000

Signature xalid

ttps://coIlegeadmlssions.gndu.ac.inICoIlArea/RetumChallan.aspx




Punjab College Admission

FTURN FEE CHAL Y AN

Nam .
€ of the Cc():l:ege. HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)
3Ss: Diploma Course In Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-|

C .
hallan PaymenWerlflcation must be done on or before valig date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 18/10/2021 04:10 PM)
Challan No, 12016227 Date :

18/10/2021 04:10 PM Valig Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM  Total No. of students: 1
S. No. Fee Type

4 Reg;stm,o,, = No. of students Amount per Student Total Amount
0 400 0

2 Enroliment Fee 0 300 0

3 Special Migration Fee 0 350 0

4 Verification Fee 0 1000 0

5 Eligibility Fee 0 250 0

6 Eligibility Form Fee 0 200 0

7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300 300

8 Continuation Fee 0 400 0

9 World University Fee 1 50 50

10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100 100

" Youth Welfare Fee 1 200 200

12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970 970

13 College Development Fee 1 60 60

14 NSS Fee 1 20 20

15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500 0

16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000 0

17 Late Fee 0 0 1000

18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1 100 100

18 Re-Registration Fees 0 400 0

20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0 0

Grand Total {Due Date : 02-11-2021) 2800*

* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from
the college
Return submitted for following candidates
Nsc;. StudentID - Name Gender Za;r':‘:' c&;‘ag‘an Candidate Type ';aet:
/ S — ,Tg:ig“ /M RAM DEV 2016227 (B1) Already Regd. wltll; a(;lx)eu and Admitted to new 1000

Signature xalid

8 .:/IcolIegeadmissions.gndu.ac.in/CoIlArea/ReturnChallan.aspx




