



#### RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma Course In Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:15 PM)

Challan No. : 2014593 Date : 14/10/2021 01:15 PM Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 3

S. No.	Fee Type	No. of students	Amount per Student	<b>Total Amount</b>			
1	Registration Fee	3	400	1200			
2	Enrollment Fee	3	300	900			
3	Special Migration Fee	0	350	0			
4	Verification Fee	0	1000	0			
5	Eligibility Fee	0	250	0			
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	200	0			
7	Re-Cheking Fee	0	300	0			
8	Continuation Fee	0	400	0			
9	World University Fee	3	50	150			
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	3	100	300			
11	Youth Welfare Fee	3	200	600			
12	University Sports & Development Fee	3	970	2910			
13	College Development Fee	3	60	180			
14	NSS Fee	3	20	) 60			
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0			
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0			
17	Late Fee	0	0	0			
18	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	3	100	300			
19	Re-Registration Fees	0	400	0			
20	Challan Late Fee (RR)	3	0	0			
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021)							

<sup>\* -</sup> If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

#### Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.	Student ID	Name	G	ender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
1	2021010063377	MILANJIT SINGH	1	M	HARDEEP SINGH	2014593	Punjab School Education Board	0
1	2021010063388	RITIK SHARMA	1	M	RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA	2014593	Punjab School Education Board	0
1	2021010069911	TRISH BHAGAT	1	M	RAMAN KUMAR	2014593	Punjab School Education Board	0

Signature xalid

Digitally signed by Dr Rakesh Joshi 2024.02.21 1:45

+05:30





Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

19

20

## Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar **REGISTRATION FORM**



2300\*

### RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:17 PM)

Challan No. : 2014596 Date : 14/10/2021 01:17 PM Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM Total No. of students: 1 **Total Amount Amount per Student** No. of students 400 400 1 Registration Fee 300 300 1 **Enrollment Fee** 0 350 0 Special Migration Fee 3 1000 Verification Fee 250 **Eligibility Fee** 5 200 **Eligibility Form Fee** 6 n 300 7 Re-Cheking Fee 0 400 **Continuation Fee** 50 World University Fee 100 100 Student Holiday Home Fee 10 200 200 Youth Welfare Fee 11 970 970 University Sports & Development Fee 12 60 60 College Development Fee 13 20 20 NSS Fee 14 3500 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 3000 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 16 100 0 17 100 100 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 18 0 400

\* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

Grand Total (Due Date: 02-11-2021)

Return submitted for following candidates Late Fee **Candidate Type** Challan No. **Father Name** Student ID **Punjab School Education Board** 100 S. No. 2014596 ANIL KUMAR VANSH ARORA 2021010070941

Signature valid
Digitally signed by Dr
Rakesh Joshi 2024.02.2 +05:30





#### RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:23 PM)

No. : 2014604 Date : 14/10/2021 01:23 PM	Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM	/ Total No. of Stu	
Fee Type	No. of students Amo	unt per Student	Total Amount
Registration Fee	2	400	800
Enrollment Fee	1	300	300
Special Migration Fee	1	350	350
Verification Fee	1	1000	1000
Eligibility Fee	1	250	250
Eligibility Form Fee	1	200	200
Re-Cheking Fee	1	300	300
Continuation Fee	0 .	400	0
World University Fee	3	50	150
Student Holiday Home Fee	3	100	300
Youth Welfare Fee	3	200	600
University Sports & Development Fee	3	970	2910
College Development Fee	3	60	180
NSS Fee	3	20	60
Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3000	0
Late Fee	0	0	600
Alumni Fee (Colleges)	3	100	300
Re-Registration Fees	0	400	0
Challan Late Fee (RR)	3	0	0
	Date : 02-11-2021)		8300*
	Fee Type Registration Fee Enrollment Fee Special Migration Fee Verification Fee Eligibility Fee Eligibility Form Fee Re-Cheking Fee Continuation Fee World University Fee Student Holiday Home Fee Youth Welfare Fee University Sports & Development Fee College Development Fee NSS Fee Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) Late Fee Älumni Fee (Colleges) Re-Registration Fees Challan Late Fee (RR)	Fee Type  Registration Fee  2 Enrollment Fee  1 Special Migration Fee  1 Verification Fee  1 Eligibility Fee  1 Eligibility Form Fee  1 Re-Cheking Fee  Continuation Fee  World University Fee  3 Student Holiday Home Fee  Youth Welfare Fee  University Sports & Development Fee  College Development Fee  NSS Fee  Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)  Late Fee  Alumni Fee (Colleges)  Re-Registration Fees	Registration Fee       2       400         Enrollment Fee       1       300         Special Migration Fee       1       350         Verification Fee       1       1000         Eligibility Fee       1       250         Eligibility Form Fee       1       200         Re-Cheking Fee       1       300         Continuation Fee       0       400         World University Fee       3       50         Student Holiday Home Fee       3       200         University Sports & Development Fee       3       970         College Development Fee       3       60         NSS Fee       3       20         Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)       0       3500         Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)       0       3500         Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)       0       0         Late Fee       0       0         Alumni Fee (Colleges)       3       100         Re-Registration Fees       0       400         Challan Late Fee (RR)       3       0

<sup>\* -</sup> If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

### Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
	2015012103501	KUWAR PATHAK	/ M	RAJMESH PATHAK	2014604	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	200
2	2021010072857	YATIN	М	KRISHAN KUMAR	2014604	Punjab School Education Board	200
/3	2021010073108	HARSHITA	F	BANSILAL BAGRA	2014604	Other Boards/Universities	200

Signature xalid

Digitally signed by Dr Rakesh Joshi 2024.02.21 1:45 +05:30





### RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 14/10/2021 01:27 PM)

Challan No. : 2014612 Date : 14/10/2021 01:27 PM Valid Unto : 03/44/2024 44-50 PM Table 10								
valid Opto : 02/11/2021 11:59 PM   lotal No. of Studer	nts: 1							
S. No. Fee Type	Total Amount							
1 Registration Fee 0 400	0							
2 Enrollment Fee 0 300	0							
3 Special Migration Fee								
4 Verification For	0							
5 Fligibility Fee	0							
0 250	0							
0 200	0							
7 Re-Cheking Fee 1 300	300							
8 Continuation Fee 0 400	0							
9 World University Fee 1 50	50							
10 Student Holiday Home Fee 1 100	100							
11 Youth Welfare Fee 1 200	200							
12 University Sports & Development Fee 1 970	970							
13 College Development Fee 1 60	60							
14 NSS Fee 1 20	20							
15 Verfication Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3500	0							
16 Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students) 0 3000	0							
17 Late Fee 0 0	200							
18 Alumni Fee (Colleges) 1, 100	100							
19 Re-Registration Fees 0 400	0							
20 Challan Late Fee (RR) 1 0	0							
Grand Total (Due Date : 02-11-2021) 2000*								

<sup>\* -</sup> If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from the college

### Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late Fee
_1	2018010000288	RABIA	F/	NARINDER SINGH	2014612	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	200

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Dr Rakesh Joshi 2024.02.21 11:45 +05:30





### RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 18/10/2021 11:53 AM)

Challa	Return Submission R	esult (Printed On: 18/10/2021	11-53 AM)	
S. No.	In No. : 2015894 Date : 18/10/2021 11:53 AM	Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:5	9 PM Total No. of st	udents: 1
1	Registration Fee		Amount per Student	Total Amount
2	Enrollment Fee	1	400	400
3	Special Migration Fee	1	300	300
4	Verification Fee	0	350	0
5	Eligibility Fee	0	1000	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	250	0
7	Re-Cheking Fee	0	200	0
8	Continuation Fee	0	300	0
9	World University Fee	0	400	0
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	1	50	50
11	Youth Welfare Fee	1	100	100
12	University Sports & Development Fee	1	200	200
13	College Development Fee	1	970	970
14	NSS Fee	1	60	60
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	1	20	20
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
17	Late Fee	0	3000	0
18	Alumni Fee (Colleges)	0	0	1000
19	Re-Registration Fees	1	100	100
20	Challan Late Fee (RR)	0	400	0
		1	0	0
	Grand Total (Due Da	te : 02-11-2021)		

\* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from 3200\*

### Return submitted for following candidates

S. No.	Student ID	Name	Gender	Father Name	Challan No.		
1	2021010074002	AMANDEEP SINGH	м	VIKRAMJEET SINGH		Candidate Type	Late Fee
/			.,,	VINCOMINEET SINGH	2015894	Punjab School Education Board	1000

Signature xalid

Digitally signed Rakesh Joshi 2024.02.2 +05:30





RETURN FEE CHALLAN

Name of the College: HINDU COLLEGE, AMRITSAR (Regular)

Class: Diploma Course in Computer Applications (Full Time), Semester-I

Challan Payment/Verification must be done on or before valid date of challan

Return Submission Result (Printed On: 18/10/2021 04:10 PM)

Challa	Return Submission Rein No. : 2016227 Date : 18/10/2004	esult (Printed On: 18/10/2021	04:40 550	
S. No.	Fee Type	Valid Upto : 02/11/2021 11:5	ວ4:10 PM) 59 PM Total No. of ຮ	tudents: 1
1	Registration Fee	No. of students	Amount per Student	Total Amount
2	Enrollment Fee	0	400	0
3	Special Migration Fee	0	300	0
4	Verification Fee	0	350	0
5	Eligibility Fee	0	1000	0
6	Eligibility Form Fee	0	250	0
7	Re-Cheking Fee	. 0	200	0
8	Continuation Fee	1	300	300
9	World University Fee	0	400	0
10	Student Holiday Home Fee	1	50	50
11	Youth Welfare Fee	1	100	100
12	University Sports & Development Fee	1	200	200
13	College Development Fee	1	970	970
14	NSS Fee	1 ,	60	60
15	Verfication Fee (Foreign Students)	1	20	20
16	Eligibility Fee (Foreign Students)	0	3500	0
17	Late Fee	0	3000	0
		0		

Grand Total (Due Date: 02-11-2021) \* - If any discrepancy occurs for selected category or fees calculation, University is fully authorized to collect it from

### Return submitted for following candidates

Alumni Fee (Colleges)

Re-Registration Fees

Challan Late Fee (RR)

18

19

20

S. No.	Student ID -	Name	c	Sender	Father Name	Challan No.	Candidate Type	Late
1/	2018010024002	MUKESH KUMAR	1	M	RAM DEV	2016227	(B1) Already Regd. with GNDU and Admitted to new Degree	Fee 1000

Signature

100

400

1000

100

0

Digitally signed 2024.02.2 +05:30